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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session :

9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions

9.32 Music While You Work
. O Health in the Home: Child-ren’s Feet,
10. 6 "Music Hath Charms," talk
by Ann Crawford
40.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: George Mel-
achrino (England)
42. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
a | Music Round the World
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Comedy Time
3.15 "The Masqueraders"
(BBC Production)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music in France
The Romantic Period
Suite for Flute, Violin, Viola,
Violincello, and Harp, Op.
91
The Children’s Corner Suite
Nocturnes Debussy
430 Children’s Hour: "Halliday
and Son’?
6.0 Dinner Music 5

6.30 LONDON NEWS

a
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
British Concert Hall
The BBC Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Malcolm Ser-
gent
The Young Person’s Guide to
the Orchestra Britten
Symphony No. 1 Sibelius
(BBC Programme)

rau DOROTHY DAVIES (pian-st
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 164Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 L’Orchestre de la Societedu Conservatoire, Paris
Petite Suite, Op. 39 Roussel

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Haydn Symphonies
The Halle Orchestra conducted
by Sir Hamilton Harty
Clock Symphony
10. 0 "Merry-go-Round"

(BBC Production)
410.29 The Tommy Dorsey Show,with the Andrews Sisters, Perry
Como, Bert Wheeler and Hank
Ladd
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINAVS 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Random Harvest"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 The Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Classical Cameo
Leopold Stokowski and the Phil-
adelphia Orchestra ,
Fugue in G Minor (The Great)
10. 7 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
O How Pleasing to the Senses
(""The- Seasons’’) Haydn

10.11 "Henri Temianka (violin)
Sonata No. 1 in E Pugnani
10.20 Ezio Pinza (bass)
Within These Sacred . Halls("The Magic Flute’’)

Mozart
10.23 Felix Weingartner andthe Orchestre de la Societe des
Concerts du Conservatoire
Alcina Dream Music Handel

10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLCoes See tere
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.3 "The Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk:
"Twentieth Century Fashions"
9.45 Interlude with Strings
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Hangman’s House’"’
2.15 Classical Hour
Till Eulenspiegel’s Merry
Pranks, Op. 28 Strauss
Symphony No. 4 in F, Op, 10Shostakovitch

3. 0 Songtime: Maurice Keary
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Round-up
4.15 Lawrence Welk and Orch-
estra ;

4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
d

6.°3 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles Il and OliverCromwell
30 LONDON NEWS
40. National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
0 After Dinner Music

|

30 "Navy Mixture’8.0 Southland Presents
~

Margaret Gray (contralto), Rob-bert Wills (cornet) and Estelle
Moylan (soprano)
8.30 4YZ Variety Digest
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Chamber MusicYehudi Menuhin (violin)
Sonata No. 1 in. G Minor
(Adagio) Bach

CHARLES MARTIN (piano)
Prelude and Fugue in G Minor

Bach-Szanto
Andante Favori Beethoven
(Studio Presentation)
Budapest, TrioTrio No. 3 in G Minor, Op.
1014 Brahms

10. 0 Swingettes: The Diligent
Duke
10.30 Close down

4 DUNEDINBa een
6, 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.45 Tales from the Ballet:"Giselle"
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Swing Session
17. 0 Close down :

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-,
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

Thursday, September 16Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12:59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 pam, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Bright Breakfast Music8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
2. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.50 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 tmperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Weekly Book Chat, Anne
Stewart, Visitor of the Week
3.30 William Tell Ballet Music
3.45 Maicolm McEachern Sings4.0 Marie Ormston at the Key-board415 Hits from Former Films
4.30 The Ink Spots Entertain
4.45 Oscar Rabin and his Band
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Star Pupil, presented by
Reg. Morgan
7. 0 This Happened to Me:
Maid of all Work
7.30, Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
apenas the Wolf, by O. Henry8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Let’s
Play Murder, starring DiannaGarler
8.30 The Biack oth
8.45 A Gentleman Rider9. * Whispers in Tahiti10. Men, Motoring, and Sport
Talbot)0.30 Variety on Parade

10.45 Face in the Night
41. 0 Music for Moderns
11.30 sponge PiTime12. 0 Close dow

27B ' WELLINGTON
$80 ke. 304 m.

€
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. 0 Hill Billy Round Up
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 From Musical Comedy
9.45 Classical Corner
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1,30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Weekly Book . Chat,Home Decorating session, Visi-tor of the Week
3.30 "ae Magnante and hisBa
4. 0 Spotlight on English DanceBands: Harry Roy and his Orch-estra
4.30 Popular Ballads
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: More About
Fish Farms
6.30 Tell it To Taylors
Loe sat

" This Happened to Me:run
7.30 "Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regenoy Buck (last broad-cast
it) Lux Radio Theatre: The"

Bitter Harvest, starring HildaSkerr
8.30 The Black Moth
(8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
10. 0 The Sinister Man10.15 For You, Madame10.30 Spotlight on Bing Crosby11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close down neeraa$$

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. sin Breakfast Club (Happi'
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
9.30 Carroll Gibbons and his
Orchestra
9.45 Songs ¥ Donald Novisand M! hillips10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Pace that Kilis (first
broadcast)10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Home
Decorating, Visitor of the Week3.30 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
3.45 Pianoforte Phantasy4. 0 Striking a Modern Note4.45 Children’s session: The
Aquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wiid Life: In Reply toYours
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 This Happened to Me: ALittle Knowledge
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Poo-
chie and the Little Kid, etarvingMarion Johns
8.30 The Black —8.45 Beloved Rogue9.0 Whispers of Tahiti (first
broadcast)
9.30 Favourites of World War
One
| Recollections

of Geoffry
yn10.30 Personality . Spotlight:

~ $am Browne with Geraldo and
his Orchestra
10.45 Hazel Scott and the Ink
Spots
41. 0 Accent on the Dance Bands
11.45 Prelude to Midnight12. 0 Close down

"Whispers in Tahiti,’ theradio dramatization of the well-
known novel by Frederick J.
Thwaites, will commence from
3ZB at 9 o’clock to-night.

47ZB DUNEDIN
: 1040 ke, 288 m,

a.m. London News >

Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up

Breakfast Parade
Morning Star

‘oh
Morning Recipe session

45
1
3

Qo

@-

gjoouco

Ray Noble Presents
Kenny Baker Sings
0 My Husband’s Love
& The Caravan Passes
QO Imperial Lover.45 The Crossroads of Life
0 Shopping Reporter
0 Noon Tunes
p.m. Variety
.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
ee Melodies We Love
.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Weekly BookChat, Home Decorating, Visitorof the Week
3.30 On the Sweeter Side
4. 0 Keyboard Specialists4.15 Les Allen and his Canadian
Bachelors
4.30 Popular this Week
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Do You Know
This One?
6.30 Piaces and People: Tour-.
ing the South Island .

6.45 Strings in the MorganManner
7. 0 This. Happened to Me:Unele Jaspar7.30 Daddy and Paddy

:7.45 A Story to Remember
|

NN

8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Crime
Wave Unlimited, starring MarieClark
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Favourites of Screen and.
9.45 Yer Can’t ’Elp Larfin’
0. 0 With Rod and Gun
0.15 Marion Waite and Bill
Hoffmeister .

1
1

10.30 Kay Kyser Presents
10.45 You’ll Remember These
1
4
1.15 The Swing Shift
2. 0 Close down

2, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 mm,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31 Melody Album
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Bleak House
10.16 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Close down .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life: Outdoor
Queries
6.30 After Dinner. Music
7. 0 British Music and Artists
7.15 The Power of’ the Dog
7.30 Gettit Quiz
zA6
First Light Fraser Returns8. Lux Radio Theatre: Meet
theWife, starring Brenda Dun-rich
8.30 Everybody’s Favourites
8.45 Light Listening9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Spanish Melodies9.32 Keyboard Harmony
Pag Crossroads of Life10. Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Listeners to 1ZB at 3.30 thisafternoon will hear Rossini’s"William Tell" ballet music.* * ES

At 7.45. to-night 2ZB will
present the final episode of oneof Georgette Heyer’s best known
novels-"‘Regency Buck." ‘i * * x
"The Search for the Golden
Boomerang," a story of adven-ture in Central Australia, be-
comés more intriguing with each
episode. A further instalmentof this enthralling children’s
feature may be heard from your
local ZB Station at 6 o'clock
each Tuesday and Thursday
evening.
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